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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Arrestor Extension    
Project Name: Runway 4R Departure – ORD Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 
 
Specification No.:  71847   Lead Department:    Aviation    

 

Conference Date:    Friday, March 20, 2009 Conference Location:  DOA CFO - AAB, Conf. Zulu  

 

Attendee Name Company E-Mail Telephone No. 

Rob Hoeksta F.H. Paschen rhoekstra@FHPaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic gsingh@panoceanicinc.com  773-601-8408 

James Niemuth Pan-Oceanic jneimuth@panoceanicinc.com  773-601-8408 

Donald Dugan Rossi Contractors ddugan@rossicontractors.com 312-296-7666 

Nick Samadi Plote Construction bmadden@plote.com 847-695-9300 

Bill Palivos DOA OPS wpalivos@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3411 

Hari Vegesna DOA hvegesna@cityofchicago.org 773-686-4988 

John Sisco DOA jsisco@cityofchicago.org 773-686-4604 

Alfonso Arrambide Reyes Group aarrambide@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100 
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Attendee Name Company E-Mail Telephone No. 

Ken Lee  DOA av00217@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3711 

Greg Palis Dept. of Aviation/Contracts gpalis@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402 

Peter Antosh CARE Peter.antosh@cityofchicago.org 773-894-8920 

R. David Herrold CARE Av07045@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0090 

Guiseppe Partipilo CARE Joe.partipilo@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3829 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Randy Zeis CARE Randy.zeis@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4951 

Mary Ann Urroz CARE  773-894-3720 

Mark  A. Leipold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Dawn Edgell Patrick Engineering dedgell@patrickengineering.com 630-816-5129 

Lisa Pilipiak CARE lisa.pilipiak@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828 

Jeff Czarkowski DOA OPS jczarkowski@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3913 

Aurora Venegas Azteca Supply aztecasupplycompany@comcast.net 773-847-9118 
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Michael Venegas Azteca Supply aztecasupplycompany@comcast.net 773-847-9118 

Chester C. Black CARE Chet.black@CARE-CM.org 773-447-4866 

. 


